
LIST OF HOLIDAYS APRIL  2025– MARCH 2026 

S. No Holidays Date Day 
1. Ashtami April 05, 2025 Saturday 

2. MahavirJayanti April 10, 2025 Thursday 

3. AmbedkarJayanti/Baisakhi April 14, 2025 Monday 

4.  Good Friday April 18, 2025 Friday 

5. BudhaPurnima May 12, 2025 Monday 

6.  Independence Day August 15, 2025 Friday 

7. Janamashtami August 16, 2025 Saturday 

8.  Id-Ul-Milad September 5, 2025 Friday 

9. Gandhi Jayanti/Dussera October 2, 2025 Thursday 

10. Valmiki’sJayanti October 7, 2025 Tuesday 

11. KarwaChauth October 10, 2025 Friday 

12. Chhat Puja October 27, 2025 Monday 

13. Guru Nanak B’day November 5, 2025 Wednesday 

14. Christmas December 25, 2025 Thursday 

15. Republic Day January 26,  Monday 

16. Dhulendi March 4, 2026 Wednesday 

17. Eid-Ul-Fitr March 21, 2026 Saturday 

18. Ashtami March 25, 2026 Wednesday 

19. Ram Navmi March 26, 2026 Thursday 

20. MahavirJayanti March 31, 2026 Tuesday 

 

 Summer Break  : 17th May 2025to  30th June  2025 
 Autumn Break  : 29th Septemberto2nd October 2025 
 Diwali break  : 20thOctober to23rdOctober 2025 
 Winter Break  : 31st December to 14th Jan 2026 

 


